140
Fuse terminals
r i # u DNV
13/54/61
13/54/54
12 mm/M 4/5.5 x 1.0
500 V/6.3 A3)/10 mm2
6 kV/3

E 14/10
E 14/16
E 18/20
E 18/25
E 18/35
E 18/50
E 18/63
Rated voltage  (V)
250
250
440
500
400
400
Rated current (A) Type
0.1 (F) G 20/0.10A/F
0.2 (F) G 20/0.20A/F
0.25 (F) G 20/0.25A/F
0.5 (F) G 20/0.50A/F
0.63 (F) G 20/0.63A/F
1.0 (F) G 20/1.00A/F
1.6 (F) G 20/1.60A/F
2.0 (F) G 20/2.00A/F
2.5 (F) G 20/2.50A/F
3.15 (F) G 20/3.15A/F
4.0 (F) G 20/4.00A/F
5.0 (F) G 20/5.00A/F
6.3 (F) G 20/6.30A/F
0.25 (M) G 25/0.25A/M
0.5 (M) G 25/0.50A/M
0.8 (M) G 25/0.80A/M
1 (M) G 25/1.00A/M
10 (M)5) G 25/10.0A/M
2 (F) G 25/2.00A/F
4 (F) G 25/4.00A/F
6.3 (F) G 25/6.30A/F
(M) = mittelträge (F) = fast
0.5 GZ 0.5A/F
1 GZ 1.0A/F
2 GZ 2.0A